
 

 

We would like to encourage more children to eat lunch with us. 

Those entitled to free school dinners (including all infant children) can 
participate for free and this is a great opportunity for your child to eat a 

healthy balanced diet in a fun atmosphere alongside their friends. 
If you would like your child to join us, please use the Parent-Pay facility where applicable. 

LOOK OUT FOR PROMOTIONAL MENUS AND THEMED DAYS DESIGNED TO MAKE 
LUNCHTIME MORE FUN AND INTERESTING! 

Allergen information is available on request – contact the kitchen if needed 
 

   
 
 
 

Valentine’s Day Monday 14th February 

 
Monday 17 June 

Beef Bolognaise 
Cheese Whirls 
Filled Jackets 

Filled Baguettes  

Ginger Cake & Custard, 
Fruit, Yoghurt 

Tuesday 18 June 

Chicken Tikka Wrap 
Quorn Burrito 
Filled Jackets 

Filled Baguettes 
Apple Oat Cookie 

Fruit, Yoghurt 

Wednesday 19 June 

Roast Gammon 
Quorn Roast 
Filled Jackets 

Filled Baguettes 
Strawberry Bakewell & 
Custard, Fruit, Yoghurt 

 

Thursday 20 June 

All Day Breakfast 
Vegetarian Breakfast 

Filled Jackets 
Filled Baguettes 

Lemon Topped Sponge, 
Fruit, Yoghurt 

Friday 21 June 

Fanfare Fish Fingers 
Pizzicato Pizza 
Jazzy Jackets 

Serenade Sandwiches 
Ice Cream Sponge Rock & 

Roll, Fantasia Fruit, 
Yoghurt 

 

 

 

Monday 24 June 

Chicken Bites 
Vegetarian Burger 

Filled Jackets 
Filled Baguettes 
Apple Flapjack, 
Fruit, Yoghurt 

Tuesday 25 June 

Lasagne 
Vegetable Parcel  

Filled Jackets 
Filled Baguettes 

Fruit Salad,  
Fruit, Yoghurt 

Wednesday 26 June 

Roast Chicken 
Spanish Omelette 

Filled Jackets 
Filled Baguettes 

Rice Crispy Cake, Fruit, 
Yoghurt 

 

Thursday 27 June 

Beef Grill in a Bun 
Tomato Pasta Bake 

Filled Jackets 
Filled Baguettes 

Chocolate & Vanilla 
Shortbread, Fruit, Yoghurt 

Friday 28 June 

Cod or Salmon Stars 
Pizza 

Filled Jackets 
Filled Baguettes 

Fruit Ice Lolly, Fruit, Yoghurt 

St. Patrick’s Day 17th March. Red Nose Day 18th March 
 

  
Monday 1 July 

Meatballs 
Veg Sausage 
Filled Jackets 

Filled Baguettes 
Chocolate Whip, Fruit, 

Yoghurt 

Tuesday 2 July 

Chicken Tikka Masala 
Cheese Panini 
Filled Jackets 

Filled Baguettes 
Jelly, Fruit, Yoghurt 

Wednesday 3 July 

Roast Beef & Yorkshire Pud 
Macaroni Cheese 

Filled Jackets 
Filled Baguettes 

Dinky Donuts, Fruit, Yoghurt 

Thursday 4 July 

Homemade Sausage Roll 
Vegan Sausage Roll 

Filled Jackets 
Filled Baguettes 

Cherry Shortbread & 
Custard, Fruit, Yoghurt 

 

Friday 5 July 

Jumbo Fish Finger 
Pizza 

Filled Jackets 
Filled Baguettes 

Fruit Smoothie or ice lolly, 
Fruit, Yoghurt 

 
 
 
 

Monday 8 July 

Beef Bolognaise 
Cheese Whirls 
Filled Jackets 

Filled Baguettes  

Ginger Cake & Custard, 
Fruit, Yoghurt 

Tuesday 9 July 

Chicken Tikka Wrap 
Quorn Burrito 
Filled Jackets 

Filled Baguettes 
Apple Oat Cookie 

Fruit, Yoghurt 

Wednesday 10 July 

Roast Gammon 
Quorn Roast 
Filled Jackets 

Filled Baguettes 
Strawberry Bakewell & 
Custard, Fruit, Yoghurt 

 

Thursday 11 July 

All Day Breakfast 
Vegetarian Breakfast 

Filled Jackets 
Filled Baguettes 

Lemon Topped Sponge, 
Fruit, Yoghurt 

Friday 12 July 

Fish Fingers 
Pizza 

Filled Jackets 
Filled Baguettes 

Ice Cream Sponge Roll, 
Fruit, Yoghurt 

Year 6 Step Up menus begin 1st July 

Beauty & the Beast theme  18th July 

World Music Day Friday 21st June 

Daily Baguette bar filling choices are Ham, Cheese & Tuna  

Please see further information if applicable 

INSET 

DAY 

Seaside Theme Friday 5th July 



 

 

 


